
IDEAL SCHOOL OF ENGG. RETANGA,BBSR,KHURDHA 

DEPT. OF MECHANICAL ENGG. 

Time Table for 2nd ,4th& 6th Semester Mechanical Engg.and civil Engg.for the session 2023 

(Summer) w.e.f – 13.04.2023 

 

Time/ 

Day 

 

 

 

Semeste

rs 

1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-

1:40 

 
5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MON

DAY 

M

E

C

H 

4th sem. TE-II (AR) MT (PKP) 
FM(S

KP) 

TOM(SK

M) 

R 

Workshop (Gr. A)(GM)/TOM 

Lab.(Gr.B)(SKM) 

6th sem. AEHV(SP) IEM(GM) 
Project (Gr. 

A)(PKM)/AE 

Lab.(Gr.B)(HP,MN) 

PSE(MM) 
Project (Gr.B)(DS)/PSE 

Lab.(Gr. A)(HP,MN) 

2nd sem.  

Engg. 

Mechanics 

(GM) 

  

C

I

V

I

L 

4th sem. H&IE SD-1 HE H&IE 

 

LS-1 PRACTICE GR-1 & CED GR-2 

6th sem. ACT CM 
PP-II GR-2 & 

CWPGR-1 
CADD GR-1 & LS-2 PRACTICE GR-2 

2nd sem.      

TUES

DAY 

M

E

C

H 

4th sem. MT(PKP) 
Workshop (Gr.B)(SKP)/ TOM 

Lab.(Gr. A)(RKS) 

E 

FM(SKM) 
Tech. Seminar (Gr.B)(GM) / 

SCA(Gr. A)(MM) 

6th sem. AMP(RKS) AEHV(SP) 

Project (Gr. 

A)(SP)/LIFE 

SKILL(Gr.B)(PKP) 

SCA (Gr. A 

&Gr.B ) 

(RRR) 

Project (Gr.B)(SKP)/AE 

Lab.(Gr. A)(SP) 

2nd sem.     Workshop (Gr. A &B) (RKS,PKP,MN) 

C

I

V

I

L 

4th sem. SD-1 LS-1 HE 

 

LS-1 PRACTICE GR-2 & CED GR-1 

6th sem. ACT CT LS-II ACT CWP GR-2 & LS-2 PRACTICE GR-1 

2nd sem.      

WEDN

ESDA

Y 

M

E

C

H 

4th sem. FM(SKP) TOM (SKM) 

Tech. Seminar (Gr. 

A)(GM)/ 
SCA (Gr.B)(SKP) 

C 

Workshop (Gr. A)(GM)/TOM Lab.(Gr.B)(SKP) 

6th sem. AMP(RKS) IEM (GM) 

Project (Gr. 

A)(SP)/PSE 

Lab.(Gr.B)(MM) 

SCA (Gr. A 

&Gr.B )  

(SKP) 

Project (Gr.B)(MM)/ LIFE 

SKILL(Gr.A)(RKS) 

2nd sem.  Workshop (Gr. A &B) (SKP,RKS) 

Engg. 

Mechanics 

(GM) 

 

C

I

V

I

L 

4th sem. H&IE LS-1 PRACTICE GR-1 & CED GR-2 

 

TECH. SEM GR-1 & SCA GR-2 

6th sem. CT LS-II CT PP-II GR-1 & CADD LAB GR-2 

2nd sem.      

THUR

SDAY 

M

E

C

H 

4th sem. FM (SKP) MT (PKP) 
TE-II 

(AR) 

TOM 

(SKM) 

E 

ME Lab.(Gr. A &Gr.B)(DS,PKM & MN) 

6th sem. AMP(RKS) IEM (GM) 

Project (Gr. 

A)(GM)/PSE 
Lab.(Gr.B)(MM) 

PSE (MM) 
Project (Gr.B)(MM)/AE 

Lab.(Gr. A)(SP) 

2nd sem.  Workshop (Gr. A &B) (RKS,SKM) 
Engg. 

Mechanics () 
 

C

I

V

I

L 

4th sem. HE SD-1 LS-1 

LS-1 

PRACTIC

S 

 

TECH. SEM GR 2& SCA GR-1 

6th sem. 
LS-II PRACTICE GR-2 & PP-

II GR-1  
CM  PP-II GR-2 & CWP GR-1 

2nd sem.      

FRID

AY 

 

M

E

C

H 

4th sem. TE-II (AR) MT (PKP) 
TOM 

(SKM) 

SCA (Gr. 

A &Gr.B 

) (RRR) 
S 

Workshop(GR.B)(SKP)/TOM 

Lab.(GR.A)(RKS) 

6th sem. PSE (MM) AEHV(SP) 

Project (Gr. 

A)(RKS)/AE 

Lab.(Gr.B)(PKP) 

SCA (Gr. A 

&Gr.B )  

(SP) 

Project (Gr.B)(GM)/PSE 

Lab.(Gr. A)(MM) 



2nd sem. 

Engg. 

Mechanics 

(SKS) 

Workshop (Gr. A &B) (GM,SKP)   

C

I

V

I

L 

4th sem. LS-1 HE SD-1  LS-1 PRACTICE GR-2() & CWP GR-1 

6th sem. LS-II 

LS-II PRACTICE 

GR-1 & LIFE 
SKILL 

 CT 
LIFE SKILL GR-1 & SCA GR-

2  

2nd sem.       

SATU

RDAY 

M

E

C

H 

4th sem. TE-II (AR) ME Lab. (Gr. A &Gr.B) (SKP,RKS) 

S 

 

GM- Er. G Mohanty 

SKM- Prof. S K Mohanty 
SP-Er.SPadhi 

RKS- Er. R K Sahoo 

SKP- Er. S k padhi 

MM- Er.MMarandi 
PKP- Er. P K PRADHAN 

6th sem. AMP (RKS) IE&M (GM)  
PSE 

(MM) 

AEHV(S

R) 

2nd sem.    

C

I

V

I

L 

4th sem. H&IE LS-1  

6th sem. CM ACT 
CWP GR-2 & SCA 

GR-1 
 

2nd sem.     

 

 

 

             HOD  

Mechanical Engg.Dept.  Academic Coordinator    Principal        

ISE,BBSR,KHURDHA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3RD SEM & 5TH SEM civil Engg.for the session 2022 

Time/ 

Day 

 
Semesters 1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-

11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-1:40 
 

5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MONDAY 3rd sem. 
ESTIMATION-

1(S S) 
GEOTECH
NICAL (A 

EVS (MM 
& P P B) 

SM (N B & R 
 
                 CED-I GR-1 & CEL-I GR-2 



N B) P S) 

5th sem. 
WS & WWE (A 

M B & PS) 
SD-II (MB) 

EMST (R N 
N) 

RAILWAY 
(PPB & M 

M) 
PROJECT PHASE-I GR-1 & SCA-II GR-2 

TUESDAY 

3rd sem. 
SM (N B & P 

S) 
ESTIMATI

ON-1 
CED-1 GR-1 & SCA GR-2 

E 

CED-I GR-2 & CEL-I GR-1 

5th sem. EST-II 
WS&WW

E 

RAILWAY 
(PPB & M 

M) 
EMST PROJECT PHASE-I GR-2 & SCA-II GR-1 

WEDNESDA

Y 

3rd sem. 
SM (N B & P 

S) 
GEOTECH

NICAL 
CED-1 GR-2 & SCA GR-1 

C 
CED-I GR-2 & CEL-I GR-1 

5th sem. RAILWAY (PPB & M M) ESTIMATION-II PROJECT PHASE-I GR-2 & SCA-II GR-1 

THURSDAY 
3rd sem. 

GEOTECHNIC

AL (A N B) 

SM (N B & 
P S) 

EVS (MM 
& P P B) 

BMCT (N R 
N & A R) 

E 
CEL-I GR-1 & EST PROJECT –I GR-1 

5th sem. 
WS & WWE (A 

M B & PS) 
EST PRACTICE – II GR-1 & CELL-II GR-2 PROJECT PHASE-I GR-2 & CEL-II GR-2 

FRIDAY 

3rd sem. ESTIMATION-1(S S) 
BMCT(NR 

&AR) 
SM(M B 
&PS) 

S 

BMCT (N R N 
& A R) 

EVS (MM & 
P P B) 

EVS (MM & P 
P B) 

5th sem. WS & WWE (A M B & PS) 
EMST (R N 

N) 
SM (N B & 

P S) 
EST PROJECT –II GR-2 & CEL-II GR-1 

SATURDAY 

3rd sem. 
GEOTECHNIC

AL (A N B) 
BMCT(NR &AR) 

EVS (MM 
& P P B) 

S  

5th sem. SD-II (MB) 
EMST (R N 

N) 
EST-II 

 

 

 

 

               HOD 
(CIVIL Engg. dept.)     Academic Co-ordinator   
    Principal 
IEC BBSR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IDEAL SCHOOL OF ENGG. RETANGA,BBSR,KHURDHA 

DEPT. OF MECHANICAL ENGG. 



Time Table for1st, 3rd& 5th Semester mechanical for the session 2022-23 (W)  (With effect 

from 00.00.2022) 
 

Time/ 

Day 

 
Semeste

rs 

1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-

1:40 

 
5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MONDAY 

3rd sem. TE-I(MM) PT(GM) 
SOM(SK

M) 
EVS(RKS) 

R 

MED(Gr.A)(RKS) /W/s Practice- 
II (Gr.B)(GM) 

 

5th sem. 

Mechatroni
cs 

(GM) 
 

RAC(MM) 
 

HMIFP(R
KS) 

SCA 

(SKM) 

EMST 

(SKP) 

HMIFP Lab.(GR.A)(MM)/ 
CAD/CAM Lab.(GR.B) (SKP) 

1ST sem.  W/s Practice-I (Gr.A& B)(PKM,RRR)   

3rdsem(
Elect.) 

 EME(SP)    

TUESDAY 

3rd sem. TE-I(MM) PT(GM) EM(SP) EVS(RKS) 

E 

MED(Gr.B) (SKS) /W/s Practice-II (Gr.A)( 

SKM) 

5th sem. HMIFP(RKS) DME(SKM) 
 

EMST 
(SKP) 

RAC(MM
) 

SCA (SKP) 

RAC Lab.(GR.A) (MM)/ 

PROJECT WORK PHASE-

I(GR.B) (GM) 

1ST sem.    

3rdsem(
Elect.) 

W/s Practice-II (Gr. B)(MM)    

WEDNESDAY 

3rd sem. SOM(SKM) TE-I(MM) PT(GM) EM(SP) 

C 

ME Lab-I (Gr.A) (RKS)/SCA (Gr. B) (SP) 

5th sem. 
Mechatroni

cs (GM) 
HMIFP(RKS

) 

RAC Lab.(GR.B)(SKP)/ 
PROJECT WORK 

PHASE-I(GR.A) (MM) 
SCA (MM) 

HMIFP Lab.(GR.B)(RKS)/ 
CAD/CAM Lab.(GR.A) (GM) 

1ST sem.    

3rdsem(
Elect.) 

EME(SP) 
EME Lab (GR.B) (SKP) 

 
 W/s Practice-II (Gr. A)(SKP) 

THURSDAY 

3rd sem. SOM(SKM) MED(Gr.A)(RKS) /W/s Practice 
II (Gr.B)(GM) 

E 

ME Lab-I (Gr.B) (SP)/SCA(Gr. A) (MM) 

5th sem. RAC(MM) HMIFP(SKS) 

HMIFP 
Lab.(GR.A)(MM)/ 

CAD/CAM Lab.(GR.B) 
(GM) 

DME(SKP) 
RAC Lab.(GR.B)(RKS)/ 

PROJECT WORK PHASE-
I(GR.A) (GM) 

1ST sem.    

3rdsem(
Elect.) 

 EME(SP)   W/s Practice-II (Gr. B)(MM) 

FRIDAY 

3rd sem. EM(SP) PT(GM) EVS(RKS) 
ME 

Lab.(GR.
A&BRKS) 

S 

MED(Gr.B)(RKS) /W/s Practice 
II (Gr.A)(SKM) 

 

5th sem. EMST(SKP) 
Mechatroni

cs (GM) 

RAC 

Lab.(GR.A)(DS),MN)/ 

PROJECT WORK 

PHASE-I(GR.B) (MS) 

DME(PKM) 
HMIFP Lab.(GR.B)(RKS)/ 

CAD/CAM Lab.(GR.A) (GM) 

1ST sem.  W/s Practice-II (Gr.A& B)(PKM, RRR)   

3rdsem(
Elect.) 

EME(SP)   EME Lab (GR.A)(SKP) 

SATURDAY 

3rd sem. TE-I(MM) EVS(SKP) 
SOMSKM

) 
EM(SP) 

S 

APP-S K MOHANTY     RRR- Prof. S K 

MOHANTY 

 MS- G MOHANTY PT//MECHA 

PKM-Er.S K PADHI// 

DS- Er. MM 

 JKT- RKS(HY) 

5th sem. 
Mechatroni

cs (GM) 

RAC(MM) 

 

DME(SKP
) 

 

EMST 
 (SKP) 

1ST sem.    



3rdsem(
Elect.) 

 W/s Practice-II (Gr. A) (GM)   

 
 
 
 
HOD 
(MechanicalEngg. dept.)     Academic Co-ordinator   
    Principal 
IEC BBSR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IDEAL SCHOOL OF ENGG. RETANGA,BBSR,KHURDHA 

DEPT. OF MECHANICAL ENGG. 

Time Table for2nd Semester mechanical for the session 2022-23 (W)  (With effect from) 

Time/ 

Day 

 
Branch 1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-

1:40 

 
5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MONDAY Civil ENGLISH MATH 
SEMINAR 

 
R 

CHEMISTRY W/s Practice-(Gr.1&2) 
 



Mechanic
al 

CHEMISTRY 

B.ELE & 
ETC 

 

CHEMISTRY (GR-1) & 

ENGLISH (GR-2) 
SCA  MATH 

B.ELE & ETC 
 

Electrical
/ EtC 

ED (GR-1) & GR-2 (  ) 
 

ENGG. PHYSICS(GR-2) 
/COMP.(GR-1) 

 
PHYSICS 

` 
SEMINAR MATH 

TUESDAY 

Civil SEMINAR SCA 
CHEMISTRY GR-2 / 

ENGLISH GR-1 
E 

ENGLISH MATH CHEMISTRY 

Mechanic
al 

MATH 
B.ELE & 

ETC 
B.ELE & 
ETC 

SEMINAR 
W/s Practice -(Gr.A&B) 
 

             SCA 

Electrical        

 
Electrical

/ EtC 

ENGG. PHYSICS(GR-2) 
/COMP.(GR-1) 

MATH 
PHYSICS 

 
              SCA MECHANICS COMPUTER 

WEDNESD

AY 

Civil ENGLISH 
B.ELE & 

ETC 
B.ELE & 

ETC 
MATH 

C 
CHEMISTRY 

W/s Practice-(Gr.A&B) 
 

Mechanic
al 

CHEMISTRY MATH 
CHEMISTRY (GR-1) & 

ENGLISH (GR-2) 
SEMINAR ENGLISH ENGLISH 

    

 
Electrical

/ EtC 

PHYSICS 
 

MECHANI
CS 
 

ENGG. PHYSICS(GR-1) 
/COMP.(GR-2) 

 MATH 
ED (GR-1) & GR-2 (  ) 

 

THURSDAY 

Civil SCA 
 

B.ELE & 
ETC 

 
SEMINAR 

 
CHEMIST

RY E 
MATH 

W/s Practice-(Gr.1 & 2) 
 

Mechanic
al 

CHEMISTRY ENGLISH 
CHEMISTRY (GR-2) & 

ENGLISH (GR-1) 
MATH SEMINAR SCA 

Electrical      

Electrical
/ EtC 

 
PHYSICS 

 
    MATH 

ENGG. PHYSICS(GR-1) 
/COMP.(GR-2) 

 COMPUTER MATH SEMINAR 

FRIDAY 

Civil MATH SCA 
W/s Practice-(Gr.1 & 
2) 
 S 

CHEMISTRY 
CHEMISTRY (GR-1) & ENGLISH 

(GR-2) 

Mechanic
al 

CHEMISTRY ENGLISH 
CHEMISTRY (GR-2) & 

ENGLISH (GR-1) 
MATH SEMINAR SCA 

Electrical  W/s Practice-II (Gr.A& B)(PKM, RRR)    

Electrical
/ EtC 

MECHANIC
S 

SEMINAR MATH SCA  ED (GR-1) & GR-2 (  ) COMPUTER 

SATURDAY 

Civil MATH ENGLISH 
CHEMISTRY (GR-1) & 

ENGLISH (GR-2) 
S 

APP-S K MOHANTY     RRR- Prof. S K MOHANTY 

 MS- G MOHANTY PT//MECHA                

PKM-Er.S K PADHI// 

DS- Er. MM 

 JKT- RKS(HY) 

 

Mechanic
al 

 MATH 
RAC(MM) 

 

W/s Practice-(Gr.1 & 
2) 
 

Electrical     

Electrical
/ EtC 

COMPUTER SCA SEMINAR MATH  

 
 
 
 
HOD 

(MATH & SC.. dept.)   Academic Co-ordinator     
  PrincipalIES BBSR 

 

 

 



 

 

 

3  5 SEM ELECTRICAL ENGG. SECTION-B 

Time/ 

Day 

 
Semesters 1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-

11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-1:40 
 

5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MONDAY 
3rd sem. EME EVS CNT EEM 

R 
CNT MATH-3 

5th sem. EM LAB GR-1 & PE &PLC GR-2 EC-II PROJECT PHASE 1 GR2 & SCA GR 1 

TUESDAY 
3rd sem. ME LAB GR-1 & CNT LAB GR-2 EEM 

E 
MECHANICAL WORKSHOP GR-1 & SCA GR-2 

5th sem. EMST  DE & MP UEET PE &PLC 

WEDNESD

AY 

3rd sem. CNT EVS 
C 

EME EEM 

5th sem. EM LAB-II GR-2 & DE & MP GR-1  DE & MP EC-II 

THURSDAY 
3rd sem. 

MECHANICAL WORKSHOP GR-2 & CNT 
GR-1 

EEM 
E 

EME MATH-3 

5th sem. EM LAB-II GR-1 & DE & MP GR-2 PROJECT PHASE 1 GR-1 & SCA GR-1 

FRIDAY 
3rd sem. CNT 

MECHANICAL WORKSHOP GR-1 & 
CNT GR-2 S 

MECHANICAL WORKSHOP GR-2 & CNT GR-1 

5th sem. EC-II UEET EMST DE & MP PE &PLC 

SATURDAY 

3rd sem. EVS ME LAB GR-2 & SCA GR-1  

S  
5th sem. UEET EM LAB GR-2 & PE &PLC GR-1 

 

              HOD 
(MATH & SC.. dept.)   Academic Co-ordinator      
                                                                                                                                                                Principal 

 ISE BBSR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 6 SEM ELECTRICAL ENGG. SECTION-B 

Time/ 

Day 

 
Semesters 1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-

11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-1:40 
 

5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MONDAY 
4th sem. EM LAB GR-1 & ED GR-2 

AE & 

OPAM 
R 

 
ED GR-1 & EM LAB GR-2 

6th sem. 
PROJECT  GR-1 & LIFE SKILL 

GR-2 
SGPD RE EI &E SCA 

TUESDAY 
4th sem. EM &I EC-I GTD 

E 
AE LAB GR-1 & MATLAB GR-2 

6th sem. CSE SGPD EI & E EWP GR-2 & PROJECT GR-1 

WEDNESDAY 
4th sem. EM LAB GR-1 & ED GR-2 EM &I 

C 
AE & OPAMP EC-1 

6th sem. EI & E  SCA RE PROJECT  GR-2 & LIFE SKILL GR-1 

THURSDAY 
4th sem. SCA GTD EM & I 

E 
EC-I  SCA 

6th sem. CSE SGPD RE EWP GR-1 & PROJECT GR-2 

FRIDAY 
4th sem. EM &I  GTD 

AE & 
OPAMP S 

ED GR-1 & EM LAB GR-2 

6th sem. CSE RE EWP GR-1 & PROJECT GR-2 

SATURDAY 

4th sem. EC-1 AE LAB GR-2 & MATLAB GR-1 

S  
6th sem. UEET EM LAB GR-2 & PE &PLC GR-1 

 

 

              HOD 
(MATH & SC.. dept.)   Academic Co-ordinator  Principal 

IES BBSR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3  5 SEM ELECTRICAL ENGG. SECTION-A 

Time/ 

Day 

 
Semesters 1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-

11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-1:40 
 

5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MONDAY 
3rd sem. MATHE-III EME CNT 

R 
EVS EEM 

5th sem. EM & ST EC-II PE & PLC EM LAB-2GR-1 & DE &MP LAB GR-2 

TUESDAY 
3rd sem. MECH. W/S GR-1 & C& S LAB GR-2 EEM 

E 
EVS CNT MATH-III 

5th sem. PE & PLC EC-II DE &MP EM LAB GR-2 & DE & MP LAB GR-1 

WEDNESDAY 
3rd sem. EME ME LAB GR-2 & SCA GR-1 

C 
MECH. W/S GR-2 & C& S LAB GR-1 

5th sem. UEET EM LAB-II GR-2 & PE & PLC GR-1 PROJECT GR-1& GR-2 

THURSDAY 
3rd sem. EVS EME CNT 

E 
MECH. W/S GR-1 & C& S LAB GR-2 

5th sem. EM & ST EC-II PE &PLC  SCA GR-1 &GR-2  

FRIDAY 
3rd sem. EME MATH-III EEM 

S 
ME LAB GR-1 & SCA GR-2 

5th sem. UEET DEC & MP EM LAB-II GR-2 & PE & PLC GR-2 

SATURDAY 
3rd sem. EVS MECH. W/S GR-2 & C&S LAB GR-1 

S  
5th sem. UEET DE & MP EC-II PE & PLC 

 

              HOD 
(MATH & SC.. dept.)      Academic Co-ordinator   
                                                                                                                               Principal 

 

 

4 6 SEM ELECTRICAL ENGG. SECTION-A 

Time/ 

Day 

 
Semesters 1ST 

10:00-10:55 

2ND 

10:55-

11:50 

3RD 

11:50-

12:45 

4TH 

12:45-1:40 
 

5TH 

2:15- 3:10 

6TH 

3:10-4:05 

7TH 

4:05-5:00 

MONDAY 
4th sem. AE & OP EMI EC-I SCA 

R 
MAT LAB GR-1 & ED GR-2 

6th sem. CS RE EIE SGPD WS GR-1 & SCA GR1 

TUESDAY 
4th sem. EC-I AE & OPGR-2 & EC-1 LAB GR-1 

E 
GTD EMI SCA 

6th sem. CS SGPD EIE RE WS GR-2 & SCA GR-1 

WEDNESDAY 
4th sem. AE & OP EMI EC-I SCA 

C 
AE & OP GR-1 & EC-1 LAB GR-2 

6th sem. SGPD WS GR-2 & PROJECT-II GR-1 RE EIE CS 

THURSDAY 
4th sem. EMI EC-I GTD AE & OP 

E 
MAT LAB GR-2 & ED GR-1 

6th sem. EIE RE LS LS WS GR-1 & SCA GR-2 

FRIDAY 
4th sem. AE & OP EMI EC-I  

S 
ED GR-1 & EC -1 GR-2 

6th sem. SDPD PROJRCT-II GR-1 & GR-2 EIE RE CS 

SATURDAY 

4th sem. GTD ED GR-2 & EC-I GR-1 

S  
6th sem. CS ED GR-2 & EC-I GR-1 

 

              HOD 
(MATH & SC.. dept.)  Academic Co-ordinator      

PrincipalIES BBSR 

 

 


